
Michael Butz <mbutzsr@gmail.com>

Michigan State Macomb County Committee of Safety Charter and Resolution Public
Notice
Michael Butz <mbutzsr@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 12, 2024 at 10:12 AM
To: Sheriff@macombsheriff.com, barbara zinner <barbara.zinner@macombgov.org>, Executive@macombgov.org,
clerksoffice@macombgov.org, Treasurer@macombgov.org, public.works@macombgov.org, sylvia.grot@macombgov.org,
Prosecutor@macombgov.org, bocadmin@macombgov.org, don.brown@macombgov.org, phil.kraft@macombgov.org,
harold.haugh@macombgov.org, joe.sabatini@macombgov.org, Don VanSyckel <don.vansyckel@macombgov.org>,
joseph.v.romano@macombgov.org, James.Perna@macombgov.org, antoinette.wallace@macombgov.org,
gus.ghanam@macombgov.org, michelle.nard@macombgov.org, sarah.lucido@macombgov.org
Cc: Lady Liberty <jdarc2000@sbcglobal.net>, Van Dan <captainkos@gmail.com>, wwmsfree@yahoo.com, Jackie
<jfershin@icloud.com>, Kristine Casey <kristinecasey11@proton.me>, Mike Gogolin <mgogolin821@gmail.com>, Michael
Butz <mbutzsr@gmail.com>, Patrick Gay <akw847@gmail.com>, Rob Emerson <wurobten@gmail.com>, Roger McCauley
<rogermccauley637@gmail.com>

Good morning,

I hereby serve notice to the County of Macomb Municipal Corporation of the formation of the Michigan State Macomb
County Committee of Safety.  The Michigan State Macomb County Committee of Safety signed and sealed Charter and
Resolution are attached.

With Honor,

Michael-Lewis
Moderator

2 attachments

Michigan State Macomb County Committee of Safety Resolution - 20240611_0001.pdf
8763K

Michigan State Macomb County Committee of Safety Charter.pdf
5111K
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https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=1e2f34276d&view=att&th=1900ccb353f85f16&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_lxbwrbse1&safe=1&zw
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